MERCRUISER [7.4L MPI MIE (L29) GEM. V] G 454 Y-8 1933-2000)
Serial Mbr Range: OLO02006 THRU OLE74613 ()

¥ LTERMNATOR &MD STARTER [MANDO)

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Qi

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 10 47462 | SCREW [7/16-14 % 1-1/4 IN.) 2
3 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER [FAEIN] 2
4 1A 15874 [MUT [M10% 1.5] 1
5 i 40021 1 NUT [M5x 0.8 1
E 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER [FAEIN.) 1
7 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER (#10) 1
g2 25 79695 BOOT-INSULATOR 1
) 28 3023491 |FUSE ASSEMBLY (30 AMP) 1
10 i 21825/ NUT [1/4-28] 1
1 BE1047 BRACKET-ALTERNATOR 1
12 10 GE743|SCREW [3/8-24 ¥ 31/81N.) 1
13 1A 23161 [WUT [3/8-24] 1
14 10 231933 | SCREW & LOCKWASHER [5/16-1 (1
15 10 17965 SCREW [FA16-14 < 11AE M) 2
16 16 B0E531 |STUD-ALTERNATOR & SEAWATE 1
17 807081 T |BRACKET-LIFTING EYE 1
18 16 BE1174|STUD [FAB14X21/21N.) 2
13 1A 23553 NUT [FA1E-14) 2
20 B07ES3T |ALTERMATOR ASSEMEBLY 1 [SEE "ALTERMNATOR [MaNDO]"
21 12 96457 'WASHER-PHEROLIC 1
22 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER (#10) 1
23 1A 73983 MUT [H#10-24] 1
24 13 26992 | LOCKMWASHER 174 1M.) 1
25 i 54330[NUT [1/4-20] 1
26 861045 BRACKET-IDLER 1
2 10 92313|SCREW [7/16-14 3 3 M) 2
28 1A 29853 WUT [FA1E-14) 1
29 43 818381 2|{PINION STUD 1
30 218380T |BUSHING 1
3 807757T |PULLEY-IDLER 1
32 1A 853135 NUT [7/16-20) 1




